1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
TAAP LINEAR RETROFIT KIT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE

Ordering Information
Example: LRKT-12-352B-40801
PHOTOMETRY
101B - 10W / One Bar
202B - 20W / Two Bars
283B - 28W / Three Bars
364B - 36W / Four Bars
151B - 15W / One Bar
252B - 25W / Two Bars
353B - 35W / Three Bars
454B - 45W / Four Bars
191B - 19W / One Bar
352B - 35W / Two Bars
503B - 50W / Three Bars
604B - 60W / Four Bars
Watts / Light Bars
06 - 2FT 1 - 120-277V
09 - 3FT
12 - 4FT
Length
-
-
3080 - 3000K 80Ra
3580 - 3500K 80Ra
4080 - 4000K 80Ra
5080 - 5000K 80Ra
CCT and CRI Voltage
-
-
-
-
Blank - None
Control
-
-
-
-
LRKT
Name
PERFORMANCE DATA
 These parameters are calculated.
Warranty
Five years limited warranty is standard. 10 years limited warranty can be option.
Note:
Ref#: 20220606
Length
LED
Light
Bar
Wattage
for LED
Bar only
(W)
Wattage
for LED
Bar and
Driver(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
CCT CRI
One Bar 9 10 1440 4000K 80
Two Bars 18 20 2880 4000K 80